
 

St. Fintan’s National School 

Calendar for School Year 2022 – 2023 
 
School reopens Wednesday 31stAugust 2022 8.50am 

 For new intake junior infants, tailored time arrangements may apply for first days, which will be 

communicated in advance to relevant parents 

 Full school day for all other class levels 

 

October Midterm Break 

 School closed Monday 31st October 2022 to Friday 4 November 2022 inclusive.  

 

Christmas Holidays 

 School closes 12.00pm Wednesday 21st December 2022  

 School reopens Thursday 5th January 2023 

 

St. Brigid’s Day (New Bank Holiday) 

 School closed Monday 6 February 2023 

 

February Midterm Break 

 School closed Thursday 16 February and Friday 17 February 2023 inclusive. 

 

St Patrick’s Holiday 

 School closed Friday 17th March 2023. 

 

Easter Holidays 

 School closes 12.00pm Friday 31st March 2023  

 School reopens Monday 17th April 2022 

 

May Bank Holiday 

 School closed Monday 1st May 2023 and Tuesday 2nd May 2023 

 

June Bank Holiday 

 School closed Monday 5th June to Friday 9th June 2023 inclusive 

 

Last Day of School Year 

 School closes at 12.00pm Friday June 30th 2023 

 

Please Note:  

 Junior & Senior Infant Day: 8.50am – 1.30pm. 1st – 6th Class Day: 8.50am – 2.30pm  

 From time to time, notifications of additional early or full day closures may be issued through 

Aladdin – eg. for Department of Education required and / or approved staff training 

 Dates for Sacraments of First Penance, Holy Communion and Confirmation, once provided to the 

school by St.Fintan’s Parish, will be communicated to parents promptly.  

 The school calendar, set by the St. Fintan’s NS Board of Management, operates in line with 

Department of Education requirements: https://www.gov.ie/en/circular/743dbd-

standardisation-of-the-school-year-in-respect-of-primary-post-primar/  
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